CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET REGISTRATION SERVICE BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Council No. 83	Date AUGUST 29 1988
Full Name MA2C 5	ACCE Social Security Number
(no initials if you c	can possibly get full name)
-	State NOWCA Zip Code 32725
Date of Birth Ol/10/45	(This is important and should be exact.)
' .	To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known.)
Religion	Nationality
Occupation	· •
Education	
Weight 140 Height	5'5" Race WHITE
Color of hair	Color of eyes
Outstanding characteristics or	interests
Married or single Mihi/2100	
Spouse's name	(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
Scouting connections:	Chartered organization
TRoop STO Deltona FLA.	Position Date registered Date resigned MC Ring 3/36 8/2/68
Special recognition	
Suspended or denied registration Pelice Report.	on for following reasons: See ATTOCHED
INCLUDING HOW THE INFORMATION C. ATTACHED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (OR SPECULATION):	OU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION, CAME TO THE COUNCIL'S ATTENTION, AND LIST STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE,
OMBIDENTIAL	Signed SCOUT EXECUTIVE
JUN 13 1990	Council
F. STARO 12/88-eko JOSEPH L ANGLIM	

June 14, 1990

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Marc Steve Pace

Dear Ron:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter. This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

eko

cc: Southeast Region

Charles of the Control of the Contro



BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

National Office 1325 Walnut Hill Lane P.O. Box 152079, Irving, Texas 75015-2079 214-380-2000

June 4, 1990

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Marc S. Pace

Dear Ron:

I last heard from you on January 29. At that time, you indicated there had been no legal action.

We wondered, if four months later, legal action had occurred. If so, we would like the outcome of that action.

Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

cc: Southeast Region

Pruli have have part his part

Charles we man out his part

hear heard and scouting contact

re Gare John Scouting Contact

re Gare John Scouting

JUN 0 4 1930

A. GRAVES

June 4, 1990

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Marc S. Pace

Dear Ron:

I last heard from you on January 29. At that time, you indicated there had been no legal action.

We wondered, if four months later, legal action had occurred. If so, we would like the outcome of that action.

Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL Boy Scouts of America P.O. Box 531084, Orlando, FL 32853 (305) 896-4801	SUBJECT: PACE
TO: PAUL Ernst, NATL. Office, B.S.A. ERLING, TEXAS 75015-207	PLEASE REPLY: URGENT AS SOON AS POSSIBLE NO REPLY NECESSARY
payl,	470.
RE	PLY TO for Could
SIGNED	DATE:

RECIPIENT — REPLY AND RETAIN THIS COPY, DETACH AND RETURN PINK COPY TO SENDER.



BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

National Office 1325 Walnut Hill Lane P.O. Box 152079, Irving, Texas 75015-2079 214-580-2000

January 26, 1990

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: MARC S. PACE

Dear Ron:

I know sometimes the legal system drags on forever, but we have not heard from you for almost a year related to the above named individual.

We would like the outcome of any legal action, so we may complete our file.

Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

JAN 23 1939

January 26, 1990

A. GRAVES

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: MARC S. PACE

Dear Ron:

I know sometimes the legal system drags on forever, but we have not heard from you for almost a year related to the above named individual.

We would like the outcome of any legal action, so we may complete our file.

Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

007 13 1900

A. GRAVES

October 17, 1989

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Marc C. Pace

Dear Ron:

I hate to bother you again, but this case has now come to the top of the stack.

I am still interested in the outcome of the legal action concerning this individual.

Thanks for your help in closing the file.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

JUL 12 1989

July 11, 1989

JULIE EATON

Ar. Ronnie L. Carroll
Scout Executive
Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Marc C. Pace

Dear Ron:

Periodically, I follow up on each one our Confidential File Cases. I am still waiting for the outcome of the legal action concerning the above named individual.

Please check and see if we can now close this file.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

April 6, 1989

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 33

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

I really appreciate all the material you have sent us concerning this individual. I am now following up to see if this has finished in the court system.

We want to have the final outcome of the charges and them we will have a complete file.

Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Dear Ron:

READY TO FILE

SUBJECT: MARC S. PACZ

APR 0 6 1989

ERIN O'RILEY

eko

cc: Southeast Region

Paul Ernst, Director

Registration Service



Central Florida Council Boy Scouts of America



P.O. Box 531084 • Orlando, FL 32853 • (407) 896-4801

January 27, 1989

Mr. Paul Ernst Registration Service Boy Scouts of America P.O. Box 152079 Irving, TX 75015-2079

Dear Paul,

In response to your recent communication concerning two former Scoutleaders in our Council, below is the most current information we have.

Marc Pace, case is still in court system. Indications are that he will either receive a reduction of charges or charges will be dropped. We will advise as soon as official action has occurred.

James Smarkusky, attached is the form you requested.

Sincerely,

Ron Carroll
Scout Executive

RC/mc

Attachment

"Launching a New Era!"

READY FOR FILE DEC 16 1988 A. GRAVES

December 16,1988

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Marc Steve Pace

Dear Ron:

I hate to keep bothering you, but we must follow up on each case periodically. All the material you previously sent was most helpful.

We look forward to hearing the outcome of the legal action as it takes place. Please keep us informed and let us know if we may be of any help to you.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

September 16, 1988

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council. No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Marc Steve Pace

Dear Ron:

We really appreciate the material you sent concerning confidential file matters. We are sorry you have been inundated with this type item.

We appreciate all the material concerning Marc Pace. This is most helpful to us and gives us all the information we need except the final legal action which may take place. As soon as you know the outcome of this legal action, please do not hesitate to send it to us and our file will then be complete.

Thanks again for your help in protecting the youth of America.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration Service

ag

cc: Southeast Region

READY TO FILE
SEP 1 9 1988
ERIN O'RILEY

TIVE	FLO 6 4 0 0	0 0 1/2/1	usia Loc	My 5h	eritt 1	Ocst 1		ORT NUMBER	80	7.0	9.9.6	60
-	ARREST NUMBER	TIME OF ARRE		ION OF ARREST	·		ARRESTED 6				IO NUMBE	A
¥	Annest NOMBER		0 8.FS. NU	M8EH			(TYPE)	SEIZED	OF ALCO	OHOL .	OF ORUG	CE SS ,
	NAME (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE)	Murc	. 5				ALIAS	54.				
	ADDRESS - PERMANENT		APT NUMBER)	(CIT	n	(STATE)		ZIP CODE	<u>/ </u>	RESIDEN	CE PHONE	
	AOORESS - LOCAL	(STREET A	PT NUMBER	(CIT	111	(STATE)		ZIP CODE		REGIOEN	CE QUONE	
}	AOOR	.,,.	7	(CIT	p/ton	ISTATE)	<u> </u>	ZIP CODE		BUSINES	S PHONE	-
-	POB (CITY, STATE, COUNTRY)	CITIZ	ENSHIP	ORIVER'S	LICENSE NUMBE	ER	(STATE)	i so	CIAL SECI	JRITY NUM	8ER	
-	RACE SEX DATE OF BIRTH IM	n / LAC	SE I HEIGHT	WEIGI		1 17 K	COLOR IST		un	14	EX I TEETH	
_	GLASS. BUILD SPL. 10 SCA	0 4 5 A		051	40	547	Bro 57	. 1	1	, (Nor	SPE - SF
1	N/A MEL AND	TATTOOS:	· L							•		
	" Level Luger	vivus os	4 Child	CHARGE S	FS. STATUT	'E VIOLATION'	24	OR	DINANCE		UCR CODE	
	ORUG ORUG DRUG ACT /A TYPE UNIT	DAUG 3	601		ILTI-CLEAR DIG. O /	VIC / ARF	ESTEE	ONO	1	YE BOAN	·	
5	CHARGE DESCRIPTION				FS. STATUT	E VIOLATION		ORI	INANCE		UCR CODE	
1	DRUG DRUG DRUG ACT. TYPE UNIT	ORUG AMT.		MI	ORO I	VIC / ARR	ESTEE	ONOE	1 1	AADE BY	·	
+	THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFIES THE LAW: (FACTS CONSTITUTION	AND SWEARS THAT H	E / She HAS JUST	- 1		VE THAT THE A	BOVE NAMED	CEFENDANT C	CMMITTED	THE AN LOW	ANG UNT ATION	ı ns
	ATHIN	2	Steve 1	/	THE LAW AND		O THERE: 1	il.	4. 3	teve	ne ot	<u>. </u>
	tollowed	ini gane		Pace 15	the LAW AND KNOWA KNOWA LICALI TO		sked	enter il. elac.	4. 5	teue i.f.h	e of	e
	tollowed		Steve 1	living rep	troup to	for the a	sked Stev	il. Kissi	4. 3	teue i.f.h	e of fac for the fact sur and	e e o on
	tollowed	s gane, ke living asked gaing	steve / to the Troom Steve To pic	living rep pert for le	known room lich to we to	for the a	sked Stev und ch h	il. Lisse e re	4. 3	teue i.f.h	e of fac for the fact such and	e e e on
Al	tallowed muther wa couch in the lips. he would be went to no I SWEAR THE FOLLOWING AR	s gane, ke living asked gaing	steve / to the Troom Steve To pic	living rep pert for le	known room lich to we to	he a Les,	sked Stev und ch h	il. Lisse e re	4. 3	teue i.f.h	e of fac for the fat so and	e e on
Al 1 2.	tollowed mother wa couch in the lips. he would be went to	s gane, ke living asked gaing	steve / to the Troom Steve To pic	living rep pert for le	known room lich to we to	he a Les,	sked Stev und ch h	il. Lisse e re	4. 3	teue i.f.h	e of fac.	e
All	tollowed mother wa couch in the lips. he would be went to	s gane, ke living asked gaing	steve / to the Troom Steve To pic	Pace is living rep pert for le kup h TOOM CO. NIS OF THIS VIO	known room lich to we to	he a Les,	sked Stev and ch h	il. Lisse e re	4. 3	teve if h it and her a tup he the the itne	e of fac.	e e o o o o o
À 1 2. 3.	Mother was Couch in the Lips. Me would be MOISWEAR THE FOLLOWING AR MANOATORY COURT APPEARANCE	S gane, Re living As ked LOCATION (COURT	steve / to the to the Steve To pic mily / ME OR ACC ELEME	Pace is living rep pext to le kup h Dom a NIS OF THIS VIO	known room lich to we to	he a he a les, ruhi	sked Stev and ch h	il. Lisse e re	4. 3	teve if h it and her a tup he the the itne	and and n s s	e
À 1 2. J. C C 90	tollowed muther wa couch in the lips. he would be went to no I SWEAR THE FOLLOWING AR	S gane, Re living As ked LOCATION (COURT TIME	steve / to the to the Steve To pic mily / ME OR ACC ELEME	Pace is I'ving Tep To le Kup h NTS OF THIS VIO	known room lich to we to	he a Les. CPlan PHON	sked Stev and ch h	il. Lisse e re	4. 3	teve if h it and her a tup he the the itne	and and n s s	e
À 1 2. 3. C C Su	MOTHER WA COULT IN THE LIPS. ME WOULD B. MANDATORY COURT APPEARANCE YOU NEED NOT APPEAR IN COURT IT MUST COMPLY WITH INSTRUCTIONS I REVERSE SIDE COURT AS REPURISED IN THIS IN	LOCATION (COURT LOCATION (COURT TIME MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A DESIGNATED TO A MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A MONTH MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A MONTH MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A MONTH M	Steve 1 To 4 he To 9 he To	Pace is I'ving Fef Mext Yor /6 WIS OF THIS VIO MESS DAY E CHARGED OR TO	trous // /	He a Les, Les,	sked sked ster and ch h	Hace Pace	Seed I	teve if h it or her o l th tup he the the itne itne	and 1 5 5 5 AENTS	on
À 1 2. 3. C C Su	HOLOWED WAT APPEARANCE WOUNT	LOCATION (COURT LOCATION (COURT TIME MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A DESIGNATED TO A MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A MONTH MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A MONTH MONTH ACC DESIGNATED TO A MONTH M	Steve 1 To 4 he To 9 he To	Pace is I'ving Fef Mext Yor /6 WIS OF THIS VIO MESS DAY E CHARGED OR TO	trous // /	He a Les, Les,	sked sked ster and ch h	Hace Pace	Seed I	teve if h it or her o l th tup he the the itne itne	ARMIS BEFORE JULIANIE J	AM) (PI
1 2. 3.	MOTHER WA COULT IN THE LIPS. ME WOULD B. MANDATORY COURT APPEARANCE YOU NEED NOT APPEAR IN COURT IT MUST COMPLY WITH INSTRUCTIONS I REVERSE SIDE COURT AS REPURISED IN THIS IN	LOCATION (COURT LOCATION (COURT TIME MONTH ACE DESIGNATED TO APPEAR OR PENATURE THAI THE PEN	TO PIC TO PIC	TOM CONTROL OF THIS VIOLENT OF THIS VIOLENT ON THIS FOR LISTED ABOVE IS A DATE	France Lich Lich	HON YEAR SSCRIBED. I JIM ADDRESS. "SIGNATURE	SKeel SK	E PARENT O	Selling Sellin	teve if her ter ter there here	and S 5 SENTS BEFORE BLL 3E ISSUE	AM) (PI
1 2. 3.	MUTHER WA COUNTY TO WAR LIPS. MO LOUIS IN THE MANOATORY COURT APPEARANCE YOU NEED NOT APPEAR IN COURT IT MUST COMPLY WITH INSTRUCTIONS I REVERSE SIDE. I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE PL COURT AS REQUIRED IN THIS M WEREBY CERTIFY BY MY SIR SIGNATURE OF DEF	LOCATION (COURT LOCATION (COURT TIME MONTH ACE DESIGNATED TO APPEAR OR PENATURE THAI THE PEN	TO PIC TO PIC	TOM CONTROL OF THIS VIOLENT OF THIS VIOLENT ON THIS FOR LISTED ABOVE IS A DATE	TOOM I'S I'S LICE I'S L	HEAR BSCRIBED. I JING ADDRESS. " SIGNATURE AND SUBSCR	SKeel SK	E PARENT O	Selling Sellin	teve if her ter ter there here	ARMIS BEFORE JULIANIE J	AM) (PI
1 2. 3.	MUTHER WA COUNTY TO WAR LIPS. MO LOUIS IN THE MANOATORY COURT APPEARANCE YOU NEED NOT APPEAR IN COURT IT MUST COMPLY WITH INSTRUCTIONS I REVERSE SIDE. I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE PL COURT AS REQUIRED IN THIS M WEREBY CERTIFY BY MY SIR SIGNATURE OF DEF	LOCATION (COURT LOCATION (COURT TIME MONTH ACE DESIGNATED TO APPEAR OR PENATURE THAT THE PEN ENDANT ACHEO STATEMENTS	STEVE TO PIC	TOM CONTROL OF THIS VIOLENT OF THIS VIOLENT ON THIS FOR LISTED ABOVE IS A DATE	France Lich Lich	HEAR BSCRIBED. I JING ADDRESS. " SIGNATURE AND SUBSCR	SKeel SK	E PARENT O	Selling Sellin	teve if her ter ter there here	ARMIS BEFORE JULIANIE J	AM) (PI
1 2. 3. C. Suyon	MOTHER WAR	LOCATION (COURT LOCATION (COURT TIME MONTH ACE DESIGNATED TO APPEAR OR PENATURE THAT THE PEN ENDANT ACHED STATEMENTS	STEVE TO PIC	TOM CONTROL OF THIS VIOLENT OF THIS VIOLENT ON THIS FOR LISTED ABOVE IS A DATE	TOOM I'S I'S LICE I'S L	HEAR BSCRIBED. I JING ADDRESS. " SIGNATURE AND SUBSCR	SKeel SK	E PARENT O	Selling Sellin	teve if her ter ter there here	ARMIS BEFORE JULIANIE J	AM) (PA

,Δ	RREST	/ BOO!	KING RI	EPORT (,		APPE			AF H	NT A	FFIDA	/IT ⊠	☐ in	ULT /ENILE
INF	AGENCY ORI	NUMBER		AGENCY NAME		NUATION	CONTINUA	TION CO	INTINUATION AGI	ENCY REPO	RT NUME	BER	P	age 2 of 7	PAGES
NSTRATON	FLO 6	4.0	00.	O Wolusi	. /	ty 5,	heriti	1 Du	1		. 8	8 0	7.70	9.6.0	19
2	DATE OF AF	REST (MOY		TIME OF ARREST	LOCATION	OF ARRE	ST	7	AF	RESTED 8	Y			IO NUMBER	
	, NAME (LAS	, FIRST, MI	DDLE)						<u> </u>	ALIAS					
90	1 / 40		Mu	<u>rc 5.</u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1 3	Yev				
	CHARGE DE	SCRIPTION				CHARGE TYPE	☐ F.S.	STATULE	VIOLATION			ORDINANCI		UCR CODE	
	DRUG DRUG DR		DRUG AMT.				EAR	VIC / ARRE	STEE	BOND	-	MADE BY	L a,		
	CHARGE DESCRIPTION				CHARGE TYPE			STATUTE	VIOLATION		!	ORDINANCE		UCR CODE	
CHARGES	44		Lague			TYPE	☐ 0RD.						r		
ŝ	ORUG ACT.	TYPE	DRUG UNIT	ORUG AMT.			MULTI-CLI	EAH	VIC / ARRE	:51EE	BONO		MADE BY		
	CHARGE DES	CRIPTION				CHARGE TYPE		STATUTE	VIOLATION			ORDINANCE		UCR CODE	
	#5 ORUG	ORUG TYPE	ORUG	ORUG			MULTI-CLE	AA	VIC / ARRE	STEE	ONO		MADE BY		
	ACT.	TYPE	UNIT	AMT.			INDIC.		RELAT.						
	1. 1115	1. 111	tchi	14. T.11	/		50	2 + n	n th	a fil	/s/ —	hani	بر کسر شرے ما	-hat	
	44.	18 /1	caul D	7		/	ئىت كى سە	4.1	<u> </u>	0.0	4	sha L	1/100	hacile	
			2 Maria		111	na i	<u></u>	1.00	e ing	ea D	1	<u> بۇ جە 17</u> كەمىر	<u> </u>	11	
	-		-	4/01	1. [[L] [10112	alve	14 0	nel		eke h	10UU.	11
	adju	15/	Kit &	osi Fian	70	5 Ta	y	150	75			7/0	eve r	rpeutice	10/5
	told	, 		not to	De 50	4-0	<u>l an</u>	<u>el 1</u>	<u>wula</u>	<u> </u>	-456	<u> </u>	<u>c hair</u>		
	From	he	r- ey	PS. 57	Leve 1	12011	ld a	15 K			ahd	u T	سرح دکم	119e	
	SUV	in4	5he1	vas a	(mos)	-13	,		u	104/0	1	00/4	Tha	tshe	
,	110015	an	14 1	2,		bell	ح ابر رہ	Un	comf	rtul	1/2	Une	9 41	+uo	
	and	1400	n + 4	- the	titche	H. P	to com	رير کل و	-2-	int.	54	حراح	Allan	red	
=	and went to the kitchen to get a drink. Steve followed														
STATEMENT	,	_	77170	1712	4	<u> </u>	/				ack		0 11	1	
	Family room and sat on the couch and steve tollowed														
CAUSE	her and sat next to her. Steve was touching														
BLE C	arms	an	<u>L DC</u>	-ushed	aya	1457	<u>- po</u>	- Co	TOTCH	•		-,	54/68	That	
PROBABL E	5 te	18 1	nude	1.7 d	DPPUL	- 115	The	ngh	. Thi	3 W	45	acc	iden	tal.	
-	540	110	<u> 4133 e</u> ,	2		aga	1/n. 1	200	_			got.	up a	nd	
	Lien	+ +v	- Yhe	RITCH	pr.	1/2	M 5	he	Met	irne	2	f- 4	The t	2/1m/2	_
	From	5 te	up to	20 K		h	and	ano	2 NU	Hed	DAI	45 h	15 la	0	
Ī	5+011	مر <i>—</i> ر ه	neat	ice l'ex	told	4		na	/ //,	. حرار	5020	-0,0	57.	رم ر	
	4-10	1 2	- H.	: <				- 10	660	م د در در					
	1 / 2/ 2/					gan	<u> </u>	100 T	118 11	3000	1	in a			
}	34100	- <u>7</u> 1	<u>e Du</u>	<u> K TV 9</u>	070	-//	<u>e 20</u>		20m	ana	7	rare	- 451	eac 1	
-	سمعم	, 	re Co	ruid g	10 bel	TA	<u> </u>			70	108	him		JAR	
}	wen	7 70	- 4-12	e but	(com	2	<u>teve</u>	as	Kell	-		16	4-12 0 m.	e was	
-	a ph	one	in 9	he bu	throa	m_{\perp}			5014	no	<u> </u>				
1	SWEAR / AFF	IRM THE AB	OVE ATTACH	O STATEMENTS AF	RE TRUE AND	CORRECT.	SV	VORN TO	ANO SUBSCRI	BED BEFOR	IE ME. TI	HE UNDERS	IGNED		
A j	11-1	5.	/	1	-			AUTHORIT	ry this		7 7 07	Y OF	lely	. ₁₉ <u>हिष्ट</u>	_
ADMINISTRATIV	11-11	<u> </u>	FFICER'S CO	IMPLAINANT'S SIGN	ATURE				7/ "	1/1/	4		}		
P P	000	5 /	// i	/	9200	4/0	sr/	11	1/1	19th	X				
بِ	A7-52 2/88	NAME	(PRINTED)		IO NUMBER	/ 7	1160				M ENFOR	CEMENT OF	O ADMINISTE FICERI PER	R OATH FSS 117 10 INBOO: OFFICER'S	

		/ 800	KING R	EPORT (APPEAR CONTINUATION		COMP.	INT A	FFIDA	VIT 🛭		ADULT JUVEHILE
HS18A11VE	DATE OF A	AREST (MOY	00	AGENCY NA	ME 15/4 / OCATIO	UNITY	Geriff	Dept	AGENCY RE	PORT NUMI	BER 5	0.7	U 9 G	09
DEF		it FIRST. MI		arc s	<u> </u>				ALIAS	~ /	ve.			
	CHARGE DE #3 ORUG ACT.		ORUG UNIT	ORUG AMT.		CHARGE TYPE	F.S. STA	TUTE VIOLAT	ARRESTEE	BOND	ORDINAN	MADE 8	UCR CODE	
CHARGES	CHARGE OF	SCRIPTION				CHARGE TYPE	F.S. STA	4	ION		ORDINANO	38	UCR COOE	
č	ORUG ACT.	ORUG TYPE SCRIPTION	ORUG	ORUG AMT.		CHARGE TYPE	MULTI-CLEAR INDIC.	VIC / RELA		BOND	ORDINANO	MADE 8	UCR CODE	
	ORUG ACT.	DRUG TYPE	ORUG UNIT	ORUG AMT.		·	MULTI-CLEAR	VIC /	ARRESTEE T.	BOND		MADE 8	Y	
	10ch	teve	und	ent to	r but hert	hat.	m do	or u	chic!	<u>L</u>	11.0.	- 5 t	rud eve	
	hou	lel b	ea to	on the	duur	hei	1 tc/		in.	the	y + 4	5 h c	had	
	5he	6/00	uld	he a	u shile	<u>e.</u> 5	teve '	told		- 5	- hai	+ 9 F	L him	5
j	540	ve o	pen	und	1050	The	Front	- 800	r. Y	hen	710	he	regree	
}	4 h	_cor	7/11/4 	m hij	ndows	hall	l elia	rhed	out	- 4 h	م محر ج ار کرم	Tan	to	_
STATEMENT	Mepa	(7y)	trede	12K5	house	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
PROBABLE CAUSE														
PINOUA	:										· - · · · · · · ·			
	SWEAR / AFI	IRM THE AB	OVE ATTACHI	ED STATEMENTS /	ARE TRUE AND	CORRECT	uanw2;	PUZ ONA GT	ISCRIBED BEFO	DRE ME TU	E LINUEDE	IGNED		
A S	Dep	50		(L	-			ORITY THIS	2	OAY		uly	<u>88</u>	-
Ziniliui Z	200	5. L	FFICER'S / CC	MPLAINANT'S SIC	9861	19304		2	TITLE OF PE	ASON AUT	HORIZED TO	L O ADMINIS	TER OATH	
SA	7-62 2/88	10416		OISTRIE	IO NUMBER NUTION WHIT	E: COURT CO	PY CAHARY: S	TATE ALLOR	NEY'S COPY	PINK: DEFE	EMENT OF	PICERN PER	R FSS 117 10 DENROO: OFFICE	R'S COPY

	REGISTRATION FEE 8 BOYS' LIFE FEE FERM (MONTHS) WONTH WONTH If applicant has an unexpired membership certificate, registration may be accomplished in this unit by a payment of 50 cents for processing the transfer. Check the box and attach certificate. It will be returned by the council.	(c) / 2. c//s	ADDITIONAL ADDRESS INFORMATION (if necessary) CITY CITY	ADULT APPLICATION PLEASE PRINT ONE LETTER IN EACH SPACE— PRESS HARD, YOU ARE MAKING THREE COPIES. FIRST NAME AND INITIAL [M] A K C S
אירטייייי איירי מאוז אט. MEMBER ID NO.	WINT RENEWAL DATE (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	PREVIOUS SCOUTING BACKGROUND THE HELL HELL THE SIGNATURE—SEE COVER SIGNATURE—SEE COVER	MONTH DAY YEAR CODE MONTH DAY YEAR CODE BOYS: LIFE CHECK ONE SEX OF CODE STATE STA	SITION
	20	**	Verioz 60et * :	

RUN DATE: 05/15/88 RUN TIME: 15:46:09

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL #083

PAGE 84 JUNE 1988

TROUP S-0570 ROSTER DELTONA FL DISTRICT NAME & NUMBER COUNTY LOCAL UNIT NO. STATUS TERM (MONTHS) RENEWAL DATE TUSCARORA VCLUSIA 570 R 12 2/23/39 CHARTERED ORGANIZATION NAME & ADDRESS CODE INSTITUTIONAL HEAD NAME, ADDRESS, PHONE 100 % 80Y'S LIFE LUTHERAN CHURCH OF PROVIDENCE 008 AUGUST FALLER TOP LEADER TRAINED Y **QUALITY UNIT?** DELTCNA FL 32733 DELTONA FL 32738 43 MONTHS COMPLETED TENURE MEETING PLACE AND DAY SPECIAL INTEREST CODE DESCRIPTION BOYS' LIFE: TERM BEGINS ENDS CHURCH MON ,5/88 , 4/39

ADULT MEMBER LISTING

LDR NO 8	205						DATE OF		
BL	ST	NAME		ADDRESS	CITY & STATE	ZIF	BIRTH	SE)	PHONE
063828	MC N	BRENDA G	ABELL		DELTONA	FL 32738	9/14/51	۶	н
055393	MC R	LINDA E	CALLAHAN		DELTONA	FL 32725	9/08/47	۶	Н
033236	MC R	BETSY C	FITTS		DE BARY	FL 32713	1/00/40	۶	Н
014166	SM R	JERRY B	FITTS		DE BARY	FL 32713	5/00/39	н	Н
033560	MC R	ORLIEA J	HEDENGREN		DELTONA	FL 32738	1/00/50	۶	н
030177	SA R	RICHARD	HEDENGREN		DELTONA	FL 32738	5/00/50	M	Н
063827	SA N	JOSEPH G	JACKO>SKI		DELTONA	FL 32725	8/13/51	Ħ	Н
023972	R OK	DOUGLAS	NOWLIN		DELTONA	FL 32725	5/00/47	ă	Н
030176	CC R	BARBARA N	0^CC***IDR		GRANGE CITY	FL 32763	11/00/47	F	H90
055728	MC R	MARC S	PACE		DELTONA	FL 32725	1/10/45	K	H
045835	SA R	MALCOLM S.	ROBERTSON		DELTONA	FL 32725	1/04/62	Ħ	
									350
055729	SC R	RONALD L	SCH#EBS		DELTONA	FL 32725	3/08/57	Ħ	H
055394	MC R	MATTHEW T	SIRAGUSA		ORANGE CITY	FL 32763	12/23/65	M	Н

13 ADULTS PRINTED

- TE BELIEVE MARC RECENTLY MOVED TO ASST. SM ROSITION. August 26, 1988

Mr. Ronnie L. Carroll Scout Executive Central Florida Council, No. 83

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: MARC "STEVE" PACE

Dear Ronnie:

We appreciate the material you recently sent us concerning the above named individual. This is most helpful to us in starting a file which will lead to future registration refusal.

We are enclosing a Confidential Record Sheet which we would like completed with as much information as you have available. Please send us a copy of a paper with Mr. Pace's signature as this aids in the identification process.

If legal action is to be instituted, we would like to have the outcome of this legal action. This would strengthen our file and enable us to refuse registration anywhere in the country.

Thanks again for your help in protecting the youth in America.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernat, Director Registration Service

pam

cc: Southeast Region

Enclosura

READY TO FILE AUG 2 6 1988

ERIN O'RILEY